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Results achieved:
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Ukrainian Team
1 : Ind. Female Jun. Pattern, 4-1 gup

17-32. 10.07.95 Ukrainian Team Donenko Khrystyna

17-32. 24.05.95 Ukrainian Team El`mirova Mavilye

2 : Ind. Female Jun. Pattern, 1 Dan

9-16. 02.03.92 Ukrainian Team Khobo-Cheremnykh Adzhovi Fofi

9-16. 31.10.93 Ukrainian Team Nguyen Ykhan Nga

10 : Ind. Female Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, -45 kg

2. 21.05.94 Ukrainian Team Godzenko Polina

5-8. 10.07.95 Ukrainian Team Donenko Khrystyna

12 : Ind. Female Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, -55 kg

9-13. 24.05.95 Ukrainian Team El`mirova Mavilye

13 : Ind. Female Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, -60 kg

9-10. 24.02.94 Ukrainian Team Kotova Liubov

16 : Ind. Female Jun. Sparring, Advanced, -50 kg

1. 31.10.93 Ukrainian Team Nguyen Ykhan Nga

17 : Ind. Female Jun. Sparring, Advanced, -55 kg

5-7. 02.03.92 Ukrainian Team Khobo-Cheremnykh Adzhovi Fofi

50 : Ind. Male Jun. Pattern, 4-1 gup

33-64. 31.10.95 Ukrainian Team Berberov Gafar

33-64. 05.12.94 Ukrainian Team Bilous Anton

33-64. 22.03.94 Ukrainian Team Gharko Ruslan

33-64. 07.11.95 Ukrainian Team Ghuk Dmytro

33-64. 30.09.92 Ukrainian Team Gluhenko Konstantyn

33-64. 18.05.95 Ukrainian Team Kolchenko Ilya

33-64. 02.07.95 Ukrainian Team Komyagin Yaroslav

33-64. 09.07.92 Ukrainian Team Shramko Oleksandr

33-64. 06.01.95 Ukrainian Team Tsapovych Kyrylo

51 : Ind. Male Jun. Pattern, 1 Dan

17-32. 28.04.93 Ukrainian Team Finko Denys

17-32. 09.11.91 Ukrainian Team Gryshchuk Mykola

17-32. 07.10.91 Ukrainian Team Korol Rostyslav

17-32. 09.07.92 Ukrainian Team Tytarenko Oleksiy

17-32. 30.04.93 Ukrainian Team Vasylenko Evgenii

33-44. 26.04.93 Ukrainian Team Klymenko Andriy

33-44. 25.05.92 Ukrainian Team Vasylenko Leonid

33-44. 28.11.95 Ukrainian Team Vihrov Dmytro

59 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, -52 kg

5-8. 24.03.95 Ukrainian Team Derkach Viktor

5-8. 05.12.94 Ukrainian Team Sila Igor

9-15. 07.11.95 Ukrainian Team Ghuk Dmytro

60 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, -58 kg

2. 18.10.94 Ukrainian Team Chernyavskiy Mykyta

3. 18.06.95 Ukrainian Team Korobko Anatolii

9-15. 05.12.94 Ukrainian Team Bilous Anton

9-15. 30.09.92 Ukrainian Team Gluhenko Konstantyn

9-15. 06.01.95 Ukrainian Team Tsapovych Kyrylo

62 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, -70 kg

9-16. 31.10.95 Ukrainian Team Berberov Gafar

9-16. 09.07.92 Ukrainian Team Shramko Oleksandr
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63 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Colour belts, +70 kg

9-15. 22.03.94 Ukrainian Team Gharko Ruslan

9-15. 18.05.95 Ukrainian Team Kolchenko Ilya

9-15. 02.07.95 Ukrainian Team Komyagin Yaroslav

64 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Advanced, -52 kg

1. 28.11.95 Ukrainian Team Vihrov Dmytro

3. 09.07.92 Ukrainian Team Tytarenko Oleksiy

65 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Advanced, -58 kg

3. 28.04.93 Ukrainian Team Finko Denys

66 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Advanced, -63 kg

9-16. 26.04.93 Ukrainian Team Klymenko Andriy

9-16. 17.02.93 Ukrainian Team Omelyanenk Dmytro

67 : Ind. Male Jun. Sparring, Advanced, -70 kg

1. 09.11.91 Ukrainian Team Gryshchuk Mykola

3. 30.04.93 Ukrainian Team Vasylenko Evgenii

3. 25.05.92 Ukrainian Team Vasylenko Leonid

5-8. 07.10.91 Ukrainian Team Korol Rostyslav

6 : Ind. Female Sen. Pattern, 1 Dan

17-29. 14.01.89 Ukrainian Team Arabidze Mayya

25 : Ind. Female Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -52 kg

1. 26.10.79 Ukrainian Team Solovey Kateryna

26 : Ind. Female Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -58 kg

7-12. 14.01.89 Ukrainian Team Arabidze Mayya

55 : Ind. Male Sen. Pattern, 1 Dan

17-32. 24.06.82 Ukrainian Team Aliev Kamil

33-35. 09.01.90 Ukrainian Team Shumov Artem

70 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Colour belts, -63 kg

2. 04.11.83 Ukrainian Team Ananiev Yurii

72 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Colour belts, -80 kg

3. 12.09.88 Ukrainian Team Ushakov Volodymyr

75 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -63 kg

7-12. 09.01.90 Ukrainian Team Shumov Artem

76 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -71 kg

17-26. 29.03.90 Ukrainian Team Votiakov Bogdan

77 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Advanced, -80 kg

1. 06.09.84 Ukrainian Team Maksimenko Igor

3. 24.06.82 Ukrainian Team Aliev Kamil

13-15. 12.11.89 Ukrainian Team Furykevych Mykhailo

78 : Ind. Male Sen. Sparring, Advanced, +80 kg

3. 27.03.90 Ukrainian Team Danshyn Oleksiy

90 : Junior Female Team Sparring

9-10.  Ukrainian Team

91 : Junior Male Team Sparring

5-8.  Ukrainian Team

9-15.  Ukrainian Team

9-15.  Ukrainian Team

96 : Senior Male Team Sparring

9-16.  Ukrainian Team
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